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Monday 30-7-2012
9.00-10.00

B404
Pittelkow/KU

‘Introduction’
10.00-11.15

Lab work


11.15.12.00

B404
Begtrup/KU

‘About organic synthesis’
12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-13.15

B404
Begtrup/KU

‘Handling air and 
water sensitive compounds’
13.15-17.00

Lab work
Tuesday 31-7-2012

9.00-10.00

B404
Pittelkow/KU

‘Microscale synthesis‘
10.00-12.00

Lab work


12.00-12.30

Lunch 

12.30-17.00

Lab work
Wedensday 1-8-2012
9.00-10.00

B404
Christian W. Thornøe/Novo
‘Microwave synthesis’
10.00-12.00

Lab work


12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-17.00

Lab work
Thursday 2-8-2012

9.00-10.00

B404
Christian G. Tortzen/KU
‘Chromatography’
10.00-12.00

Lab work


12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-17.00

Lab work
Friday 3-8-2012
9.00-10.00

B404
Nicolai Stuhr-Hansen/KU
‘Smelly compunds’
10.00-12.00

Lab work


12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-17.00

Lab work
Monday 6-8-2012
9.00-12.00

Lab work
Sebastian Brandes/Lundbeck
‘Process chemistry’
12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-14.00
Lab work


14.00-15.00 
B404
 

15.00-17.00
Lab work
Tuesday 7-8-2012
9.00-10.00

B404
Morten Meldal/KU
‘Solid-phase chemistry’
10.00-12.00

Lab work


12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-17.00

Lab work
Wedensday 8-8-2012
9.00-10.00

B404
Begtrup/KU

‘Choice of bases’
10.00-12.00

Lab work


12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-17.00

Lab work
Thursday 9-8-2012
9.00-10.00

B404
Christian Parker/KU
‘Metal-organic chemistry’
10.00-12.00

Lab work


12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-13.15

B404
Theis Brock-Nannestad/KU
‘More techniques’

12.30-17.00

Lab work
Friday 10-8-2012
9.00-12.00

Lab work


12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-16.00

Lab work 

16.00-17-00

The end for PhD students
The third week is a HCØ-theme-week. Various special-techniques used at KIKU will be introduced and tested.
Monday 13-8-2012
9.00-10.00

B404
Bo W. Laursen

‘Dyes’
10.00-12.00

Lab work


12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-17.00

Lab work
Tuesday 14-8-2012
9.00-10.00

B404
Ole Hammerich

‘Electrochemistry’
10.00-12.00

Lab work


12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-17.00

Lab work
Wedensday 15-8-2012
9.00-10.00

B404
Jørn B. Christensen
‘Flash pyrolysis’
10.00-12.00

Lab work


12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-17.00

Lab work
Thursday 16-8-2012
9.00-10.00

B404


10.00-12.00

Lab work


12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-17.00

Lab work
Friday 17-8-2012
9.00-12.00

Lab work

12.00-12.30

Lunch
12.30-16.00

Lab work
16.00-17.00

The end
